
I.D.:	44427942

Echipamente	de	retea

Data
publicarii

31.10.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3	31154000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

5.822,00	RON	-	5.822,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	panel	FO	1U	19"	sliding	"Veni",	Front	plate	1U	12xSC	Simplex	V,	Adaptor	LC	Duplex	MM
phosphor	bronze	plastic,	Organizator	fibra	optica,	Ghidaj	cabluri	FO	pt	ODF	-	montaj	pe
spate,	Tuburi	termocontractibile	pt	suduri	FO	(45mm),	Caseta	sudura	12	fibre,	Patchcords
Multimode	OM3	50/125um	Duplex	LC-LC,	Pigtails	Multimode	OM3	50/125um	LC/PC	2M,	Media
convertor	10/100/1000Base-T	to	miniGBIC	Planet	GT-805A,	Rack	4U,	19'',	600	X	450MM,	PDU
19’’	1U	8	PRIZE	SCHUKO	BACHMANN,	Fibra	optica	8	fibre	DRAKA,	MM	50/125	-	OM3,	Spirala
intindere/sustinere	fibra	optica	RIBE	-	RIBE-6.12-6.8	-,	Extender	HDMI	1->8	Ultra	HD,	ATEN
VS0108HA,	Cablu	HDMI	4K	v1.4	T-T	15m	contacte	aurite	-


